
The Grandview Heights Schools present 

The Grandview Heights High School  
Jazz Ensemble and Concert Band 

Holiday Concert 

Jennifer Olis - GHHS Director of Bands 
with Thomas Stanley - GHHS Orchestra Director 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 
7:00pm 

Grandview Heights High School Auditorium



The Grandview Heights Band & Orchestra Boosters are 
exceptionally grateful to these 2023-24 Ensemble level 

sponsors of the GH instrumental music programs:

Grandview Heights Band & Orchestra Boosters 
grandviewhtsband.org       GHBandParents


CONTACT US/JOIN OUR MAILING LIST: 
GrandviewHeightsBOB@gmail.com

DONATE: 

Exclusive Travel by Sara

The Law Office of Thomas F. Hayes, LLC 

GHBOB also thanks the following Quartet level sponsors:

GHBOB also appreciates the following Duet and Solo level sponsors:

http://grandviewhtsband.org
mailto:GrandviewHeightsBOB@gmail.com


Saxophony 
Nicholas Fernandez 

 
Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas 

Martin and Blane Arr. Alan Baylock 

Ale House Rock 
Rick Hirsch 

O Christmas Tree 
Arr. Jim Martin 

We Tango Tonight 
Rick Hirsch 

Feliz Navidad 
Arr. Christian Massoth

Members of the GHHS 
Jazz Ensemble 

Saxophones 
* Lyla Baxter 

Quinn Markle 
* Liv Rutter 

Trumpet 
Porter Knouff 
* Colin Parker 

Trombone 
Jeremy Wurster 

Piano 
Landon Roberts 

Guitar 
* Colin Parker 

Bass 
* Steve Chordas  

Flute 
Eden Critchley 
Annabel Dimes 
Leva Fischer 
Anna Pulver 
Charlotte Ritzman 

Oboe 
Ben Ritzman 

Clarinet 
Harriet Chrstos 
Carmen Cunningham 
Morgan Gladman 
Kendall Miller 
Sammy Reichert * 
Lucas Schmied 
Lizzy Smith 

Bass Clarinet 
Peyton Debelak 
Liv Rutter * 

Bassoon 
Livia Glaser 

Alto Saxophone 
Luke Lobao 
Quinn Markle 
Finn McKelvey 
Henry Zuck 

Tenor Saxophone 
Lyla Baxter * 
Ben Donahue 
Luna Gupta 

Baritone Saxophone 
Eryn O’Harra * 

Trumpet 
Ben Carini 
Steve Chordas * 
Nolan Drum 
Beckett Joubert 
Porter Knouff 
Kenny Lewis 
Ben Matter * 
Cooper Meade 
Colin Parker * 
Alek Sletten 

Horn 
Max McCollough 
Allie Wahl 

Trombone 
Sean McKelvey 
Ben Matney 
Cale McNamara 
Lexy Smith 
Jeremy Wurster 
Maddie Young 

Euphonium 
Jasper Decker 
Charlie Russell 

Tuba 
Sam Flick 
Freddie Keil * 
Paxton Markle 

Percussion 
Tucker Betz 
Natalie Brown 
Geert Fischer 
Calder Gentile 
Ella Kinsinger 
Esther Maun 
Sophia Szabo-Ramsey 

Members of the GHHS Concert Band

* denotes senior members of both groups

Tonight’s Jazz Ensemble Program



Tonight’s Concert Band Program 

Christmas Chamber Music 
Arr. John McAllister


Joy to the World - Deck the Halls 

Eden Critchley, Charlotte Ritzman - flute

Kendall Miller, Sam Reichert - clarinet


Luna Gupta - tenor sax


Greensleeves 

Annabel Dimes - flute

Peyton Debelak, Liv Rutter - bass clarinet


Lyla Baxter - tenor sax

Maddie Young - trombone


Eryn O’Harra - bari sax


The Dreidel Song 

Finn McKelvey, Luke Lobao - alto sax

Ben Carini, Porter Knouff, 


Kenny Lewis - trumpet

Sean McKelvey - trombone


Christmas Holiday 

Tucker Betz, Natalie Brown,

Geert Fischer, Calder Gentile, 

Ella Kinsinger, Esther Maun, 


Sophia Szabo-Ramsay - percussion 


The First Noel 

Quinn Markle - alto sax

Colin Parker, Ben Matter, 

Beckett Joubert - trumpet


Jeremy Wurster, Ben Matney - trombone

Freddie Keil - tuba


Hark the Herald Angels Sing 

Carmen Cunningham, Harriet Chrstos

Lizzy Smith, Morgan Gladman - clarinet


Allie Wahl - horn

Lexy Smith - trombone


Rockin’ Around the Christmas Tree 

Ben Ritzman - oboe

Henry Zuck - alto sax


Cale McNamara - trombone

Jasper Decker - euphonium


Sam Flick, Paxton Markle - tuba


Twelve Days of Christmas 

Max McCollough - horn

Steve Chordas, Cooper Meade,


 Alek Sletten, Nolan Drum - trumpet


Silent Night - O Christmas Tree 

Leva Fischer, Anna Pulver - flute

Lucas Schmied - clarinet


Livia Glaser - bassoon

Ben Donahue - tenor sax


Charlie Russell - euphonium


From Wintry Darkness - Light! 
John McAllister


How the Grinch Stole Christmas  
Concert Medley 

Albert Hague, Arr. Michael Story


